
NATIONI\L INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS V Semester ,Master of
Computer Application examinations

May/June -2020

The Result of the followirrg candidates who appeared in MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS V
Semester ,Master of Compr.rter Application examination of this lnstitute held in May/June -2020 is declared

as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

1 Cloud Computing Architecture

2 Cyber Security

3 Cyber Security L.ab

4 lnnovative Project Dissertation

5 Natural Languagle Processing

6 Computer Graphics & Multimedia

7 Human Compubr lnteraction

B Neural Network & Fuzzy Systems

Code No.

MCA-301

MCA-303

MCA-311

MCA-313

MCA-321

MCA-337

MCA-343

MCA-345

Sr. No.

-r1

1rz

3

4

Roll No.

51710040

51 710065

51710076

51710092

Name

PRASANJIT SARDAR

MUZHGAN

ABHISHEK TIWARI

VISHNU BAIRWA

F_Name

MANJU SARDAR

ASADULLAH

OM PRAKA TIWARI

RAMDHAN JAIRWA

SGPA CGPA

6 0000 RL(L)

Re. MCA-301(End

), MCA-337(End ),
MCA-345(End )

6.5417 5 1810

5.6250 4.7931

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
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